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CareSource | NETWORK Notification

Notice Date: May 13, 2022

To: Georgia Medicaid Providers

From: CareSource

Subject: Evaluation and Management CPT Code Update
Effective Date: August 14, 2020

Summary

Effective August 14, 2020, the Department of Community Health (DCH) increased the reimbursement
rates for the following Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) Evaluation and
Management codes below by one percent (1%):

90460, 90471-90474, 99201-99205, 99211-99215, 99217-99226, 99231-99236, 99238-99245, 99251-99255,
99281-99285,99291-99292, 99304-99310, 99318, 99324-99328, 99334-99337, 99341-99345, 99347-99350,
99354-99357, 99381-99385, 99391-99395, 99406-99407, 99412, 99460-99465, 99469, 99468-99469, 99471-
99472, 99475-99480

Impact

Claims with dates of service August 14, 2020 and beyond, that were billed with the HCPCS procedure
codes impacted, will be reprocessed automatically. There will be no action required by providers for
claims reprocessing.

Questions?
We are here to help you with any questions. Call CareSource Provider Services at <1-855-202-1058.>
We are open <Monday through Friday, 7 a.m. to 7 p.m.>
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